
 

Physiotherapy Practice Educator Course and Update Sessions - 2021/2022  

Practice Educator Course  

Date Time 

Day 2 Thursday, 30 September  2021 10:00 – 16:00 

Day 2 Wednesday, 10 November 2021 10:00 – 16:00 

 

Date Time 

Day 1 Tuesday 19 October 2021 10:00 – 16:00 

Day 2 Thursday 21 April 2022 10:00 – 16:00 

 

Date Time 

Day 1 Thursday 9 December 2021 10:00 – 16:00 

Day 2 Wednesday 13 July 2022 10:00 – 16:00 

 

Date Time 

Day 1 Wednesday 9 February 2022 10:00 – 16:00 

Day 2 To be Confirmed To be confirmed 

Practice Educator Update dates 

Date Time 

Tuesday, 12 October 2021 1000-1200 

Thursday, 25 November 2021 1400-1600 

Wednesday, 12 January 2022 1300-1500 

Tuesday, 15 March 2022 1000-1200 

Thursday, 5 May 2022 1300-1500 

Tuesday, 5 July 2022 1000-1200 

 


